
Devils Lake Park Board 

 
2024 Girls 5TH & 6TH GRADE BASKETBALL 

 

Team    Number            Coach           Phone Number 

Wealth Bridge Financial   1              Maddison Harris    230-5461 

NDTC            2              Bridget Hanlan    550-0062 

Creative Impressions   3              Kaycee Schlieve    351-7711 

First United Bank        4              Kaycee Schlieve    351-7711 

 

1. Parents are responsible for all transportation of their children. 

2. Games will be played during the week at Central Middle School and  Saturdays.  Abbreviation codes 

are as follows:  CMS-Central Middle School 

3. Program Coordinator – Kaycee Schlieve -351-7711 

 

Tues., Sept 17   Thurs., Sept 19  Tues., Sept 24     Thurs., Sept 26 

Practice 3:40-5:00pm  Practice 3:40-5:00pm  Practice 3:40-5:00 pm  Practice 3:40-5:00 pm  

CMS Lunch Room  CMS Main Gym  CMS Lunch Room  CMS Lunch Room 

 

 

Tues., Oct 1   Thurs., Oct 3   Tues., Oct 8   Thurs. Oct 10 

Practice 2:30-4:00  Practice 2:30-4:00  GAMES @ CMS  Practice 3:40-5:00 pm 

CMS Lunch Room  CMS Lunch Room  4:00 pm 1 vs 4  CMS Lunch Room 

        5:00 pm 2 vs 3  

 

Sat., Oct 12   Tues., Oct 15   Thurs., Oct 17  Tues., Oct 22 

GAMES @ CMS  Practice 3:40-5:00pm  NO PRACTICE  Practice 3:40-5:00pm  

11:00 am 2 vs 4  CMS Lunch Room  NO SCHOOL  CMS Lunch Room 

12:00 pm 1 vs 3 

1:00 pm   4 vs 1 

2:00 pm   2 vs 3                       

 

Thurs., Oct 24  Sat. Oct 26   Tues Oct 29   Thurs., Oct 31 

Practice 3:40-5:00pm GAMES @ CMS  Practice 3:40-5:00  NO PRACITCE 

CMS Main Gym  11:00 am 1 vs 2  CMS Main Gym  HAPPY HALLOWEEN 

    12:00 pm 3 vs 4 

    1:00   pm 2 vs 3 

    2:00 pm   1 vs 4 

 

 

Sat., Nov 2   Tues. Nov 5   Thurs., Nove 7 

GAMES @ CMS  PLAYOFFS   PLAYOFFS 

12:00 pm 2 vs 4  TBA    TBA 

1:00   pm 1 vs 3 

2:00   pm 4 vs 3 

3:00   pm 1 vs 2 


